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Municípios por Regional
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ABATIÁ

ALVORADA DO SUL

ANDIRÁ

APUCARANA

ARAPONGAS

ARAPOTI

ASSAÍ

BANDEIRANTES

BARRA DO JACARÉ

BELA VISTA DO PARAÍSO

BORRAZÓPOLIS

CAFEARA

CALIFÓRNIA

CAMBARÁ

CAMBÉ

CÂNDIDO DE ABREU

CARLÓPOLIS

CENTENÁRIO DO SUL

CONGONHINHAS

CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK

CORNÉLIO PROCÓPIO

CRUZMALTINA

CURIÚVA

FAXINAL

FIGUEIRA

FLORESTÓPOLIS

GODOY MOREIRA

GRANDES RIOS

GUAPIRAMA

GUARACI

IBAITI

IBIPORÃ

IMBAÚ

ITAMBARACÁ

JABOTI

JACAREZINHO

JAGUAPITÃ

JAPIRA

JATAIZINHO

JOAQUIM TÁVORA

JUNDIAÍ DO SUL

KALORÉ

LEÓPOLIS

LIDIANÓPOLIS

LONDRINA

LUNARDELLI

LUPIONÓPOLIS

MARILÂNDIA DO SUL

MARUMBI

Município

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

População

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Área(km²)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



2Página:

20/11/2019 14:33

Municípios por Regional

LO3030

/

LO5020 - 1.3.2 Regionais por Municipio(CADASTROS_BASICOS)

2

1 - RELON

Regional

10522

12543

10488

15448

12503

12472

10033

10010

16312

10393

12385

12397

11398

11403

11409

13297

1449

12354

14324

14325

1222

13288

16241

12344

16213

10295

12298

15246

1382

10270

14249

14232

17179

15184

13194

17110

11227

11208

1559

10057

13130

1028

12162

16051

14067

11078

MAUÁ DA SERRA

MIRASELVA

NOSSA SENHORA DAS GRAÇAS

NOVA AMÉRICA DA COLINA

NOVA FÁTIMA

NOVA SANTA BÁRBARA

NOVO ITACOLOMI

ORTIGUEIRA

PINHALÃO

PITANGUEIRAS

PORECATU

PRADO FERREIRA

PRIMEIRO DE MAIO

QUATIGUÁ

RANCHO ALEGRE

RESERVA

RIBEIRÃO CLARO

RIBEIRÃO DO PINHAL

RIO BOM

RIO BRANCO DO IVAÍ

ROLÂNDIA

ROSÁRIO DO IVAÍ

SABÁUDIA

SALTO DO ITARARÉ

SANTA AMÉLIA

SANTA CECÍLIA DO PAVÃO

SANTA MARIANA

SANTANA DO ITARARÉ

SANTO ANTÔNIO DA PLATINA

SANTO ANTÔNIO DO PARAÍSO

SANTO INÁCIO

SÃO JERÔNIMO DA SERRA

SÃO JOÃO DO IVAÍ

SÃO JOSÉ DA BOA VISTA

SÃO PEDRO DO IVAÍ

SÃO SEBASTIÃO DA AMOREIRA

SAPOPEMA

SERTANEJA

SERTANÓPOLIS

SIQUEIRA CAMPOS

TAMARANA

TELÊMACO BORBA

TOMAZINA

URAÍ

VENTANIA

WENCESLAU BRAZ
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Total de Municípios por Regional: 95


